
Albania                       
1 Lt Col Flora Mark Dako General Staff-J5/8 Directorate                    

Lt Col Ministry of Defense flora.dako@aaf.mil.al

2 Mr. Gjergji Methoxha NATO Mission                                      +355 69 9469715

Head, NATO Cooperation Sector Ministry of Defense gjmethoxha@gmail.com

3 Mr. Fation Vahidi Counter Organized Crime and Narcotics             +35 569 413 8361

Senior Case Officer State Intelligence Service fatjon1980@gmail.com

Bosnia and Herzegovina        
4 Mr. Kemal Korjenic Intelligence-Security Affairs                     +387 3 328 5650

Senior Expert Ministry of Defense kemal.korjenic@mod.gov.ba

5 Mr. Goran Pranjic NATO and PfP                                      +387 3 328 1120

Counsellor goran.pranjic@mvp.gov.ba

6 COL(ret) Hamza Visca Centre for Security Studies-BiH                   +387 33 262455

Retired Non-Governmental Organization visca.hamza@gmail.com

Croatia                       
7 Mrs. Ivana Bradaric Sljujo NATO, Brussels                                    +32 497 051 041

Senior Adviser Ministry of Defense ibradari@morh.com

8 Chief Insp. Suzica Debeljak Dadic Combating Organized Crime Dept.                   +385 21 307 048

Chief Inspector Ministry of Internal Security sdebeljak@mup.hr

Kosovo                        
9 Mr. Sinan Geci Security Cooperation                              +381 382 0013 505

Head, Euro-Atlantic Integration 
Section

Security Forces Sinan.Geci@rks-gov.net

10 Mr. Blerim Krasniqi IT- Forensics Department                          +381 38 50 80 2941

Manager Kosovo Forensic Agency Blerim.J.Krasniqi

Macedonia                     
11 Mr. Aleksandar Atanasov Communications, Analytics and Operational Support +389 2 328 2375

Photographer Ministry of Defense aleksandar.atanasov@morm.gov.mk

12 Mr. Vanco Ivanovski Ministry of Culture-Cultural Heritage Protection  +389 2 328 9700

Senior Associate Cultural Heritage Protection Office v.ivanovski@uzkn.gov.mk

13 Mr. Sasho Kuzmanovski +389 23 282 582

Mister Ministry of Defense dss98338@hotmail.com

14 Ms. Ljubica Pendaroska Administration                                    +389 46 511 000

Legal Counsel University of Information Science and Technology ljubica.pendaroska@uist.edu.mk

15 Ms. Biljana Popovska Human Resources                                   +389 23 28 3750

Adviser Ministry of Defense biljana.popovska@morm.gov.mk

16 Dr. Zhanet Ristoska Department of Communications, Analytic & Operation +389 2312876
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Advisor/Editor in Chief, Shield Ministry of Defense zanet.ristovska@morm.gov.mk

17 COL Mitko Saraliev J-5 Planning/GS ARM                               +389 23 282 248

Chief of Section Ministry of Defense info@ecbs.org.mk

18 Dr. Stojan Slaveski Faculty for Detectives and Criminology            +389 2 320 2167

Professor Academia stojan.slaveski@eurm.edu.mk

Montenegro                    
19 Ms. Vera Damjanovic Security and Defense Committee                    +382 20 404 545

Advisor Parliament vera.damjanovic@skupstina.me

20 Mr. Nikola Radunovic Directorate for NATO and EU                       +382 20 483 248

Senior Advisor for NATO Ministry of Defense nikola.radunovic21@gmail.com

21 COL Dr. Mehmedin Tahirovic Public Relations Service                          +382 20 483 320

Public Relations & Protocol Service 
Head

Ministry of Defense mehmedin.tahirovic@mod.gov.me

Serbia                        
22 Ms. Dijana Ivancic Department for the NATO and PfP                   +381 11 3068107

Director Ministry of Foreign Affairs dijana.ivancic@mfa.rs

23 Mr. Veljko Popara Crime Investigation Directorate                   +381 11 3122 903

Assistant Head veljko.popara@mup.gov.rs

24 Dr. Vanja Rokvic Faculty of Security Studies                       +38 111 645 1843

Assistant Professor University of Belgrade vanjarokvic@fb.bg.ac.rs

25 Mr. Dejan Trifunovic Border Police Directorate                         +381 11 3008 220

Inspector for International Cooperation Ministry of Internal Security dejan.trifunovic@mup.gov.rs

Faculty
26 Dr. Pàl Dunay College of International and Security Studies     +49 8821 751 2306

Professor George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies pal.dunay@MarshallCenter.org

27 Dr. Matthew Rhodes College of International and Security Studies     +49 8821 750 2365

Director of Programs in Central and 
Southeast Europe

George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies rhodesm@marshallcenter.org

Speaker
28 Dr. Detlef Puhl Emerging Security Challenges Division             32 27 07 6994

Senior Advisor North Atlantic Treaty Organization puhl.detlef@hq.nato.int

Staff
29 Ms. Dean Reed College of International and Security Studies     +49 8821 750 2815

Director, Alumni Programs George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies reeddg@marshallcenter.org

30 Ms. Barbara Wither Alumni Programs                                   +49 8821 750 2291

Alumni Relations Specialist George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies witherb@marshallcenter.org
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